Crank height adjustable table base
Crank
800.833.3746
esiergo.com © 2019 Fellowes, Inc. V32 catalog pricing.
Crank     Crank height adjustable table base
Product specs
•	 Crank height adjustment
•	 250 lbs. base lifting capacity

Worksurface
shape
Worksurface
dimension
TFL
Quick ship
TFL
Standard
HPL
Standard
2C-C36-24-_ _ _
D
W
Rectangle
36"w x 24"d _ ● ●
2C-C42-24-_ _ _ 42"w x 24"d _ ● ●
2C-C48-24-_ _ _
48"w x 24"d ● ● ●
2C-C60-24-_ _ _ 60"w x 24"d _ ● ●
2C-C72-24-_ _ _ 72"w x 24"d _ ● ●
2C-C36-30-_ _ _ 36"w x 30"d _ ● ●
2C-C42-30-_ _ _ 42"w x 30"d _ ● ●
2C-C48-30-_ _ _ 48"w x 30"d _ ● ●
2C-C60-30-_ _ _ 60"w x 30"d ● ● ●
2C-C72-30-_ _ _ 72"w x 30"d _ ● ●